Project Report For Site

N

PERMIT
NUMBER

25-
000106

25-
000139

25-
000399

25-
000404

25-
000572

25-
000575

25-
000603

25-
000672

25-
000699

25-
000726

25-
000727

Project Report For Site
Monthly Permit Report for Website.
Permit Issued Date from Projects feed: 08/01/2025 - 08/31/2025

PERMIT TITLE

MECHANICAL PERMIT - Heating Boilers and HVAC (Not Heat Pumps)
SIGN PERMIT

FOUNDATION ONLY PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

FIRE ALARM SYSTEM PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT (GENERAL) - ADDITIONS,
RENOVATIONS, ALTERATIONS, GARAGES, DECKS, SHEDS,
NEW Multi-Family Apartment Bldg. BUILDING PERMIT
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT (GENERAL) - ADDITIONS,
RENOVATIONS, ALTERATIONS, GARAGES, DECKS, SHEDS,
COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

SIGN PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT (GENERAL) - ADDITIONS,
RENOVATIONS, ALTERATIONS, GARAGES, DECKS, SHEDS,

October 21, 2025 at 6:57 AM

PROJECT ADDRESS

46 Nicklaus Lane

8 Cumberland Street

240 Pride Street

444 Brook Street

90 Bridge Street

28 Marlu Street

26 Micah Drive

3 Greenfield Drive , 001

102 Glenwood Avenue

5 Karen Drive

16 Dudley Way

PERMIT
ISSUED
DATE

08/20/2025

08/05/2025

08/01/2025

08/04/2025

08/15/2025

08/27/2025

08/05/2025

08/01/2025

08/07/2025

08/25/2025

08/04/2025

08/01/2025 - 08/31/2025

ISSUED TO

KEITH COOK / COOK PLUMBING

Katie gore / Juniper Byrd Hair Co

Jack Wu / CMP

Nehemiah Glavin / IN Power Electric LLC

Jessica Goudreau / Life Safety Fire

Protection

Christopher Pyzik / Christopher Pyzik,
Architect

Chris Wilson / Les Wilson and Sons & MTR

Development

Fallone M Kalenga

Gino Mancini / Mancini Electric

Elizabeth Busteed / Metro Sign & Awning

James Lombardo / Lombardo construction
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Project Report For Site

PERMIT
NUMBER

25-
000759

25-
000767

25-
000780

25-
000781

25-
000782

25-
000786

25-
000787

25-
000788

25-
000792

25-
000797

25-
000799

25-
000800

PERMIT TITLE

COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

NEW Single-Family Dwelling BUILDING PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT (GENERAL) - ADDITIONS,
RENOVATIONS, ALTERATIONS, GARAGES, DECKS, SHEDS,

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

PLUMBING PERMIT (Internal Residential & Commercial)

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT (GENERAL) - ADDITIONS,
RENOVATIONS, ALTERATIONS, GARAGES, DECKS, SHEDS,

COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMIT - NEW STRUCTURES, ADDITIONS,
RENOVATIONS, ALTERATIONS, NEW BUSINESS FITOU

COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMIT - NEW STRUCTURES, ADDITIONS,
RENOVATIONS, ALTERATIONS, NEW BUSINESS FITOU

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT (GENERAL) - ADDITIONS,
RENOVATIONS, ALTERATIONS, GARAGES, DECKS, SHEDS,

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMIT - NEW STRUCTURES, ADDITIONS,
RENOVATIONS, ALTERATIONS, NEW BUSINESS FITOU

SIGN PERMIT

October 21, 2025 at 6:57 AM

PROJECT ADDRESS

615 Duck Pond Road

174 Spring Street

214 Rochester Street

214 Rochester Street

214 Rochester Street

80 Chase Hill Drive

733 Main Street

100 Larrabee Road , Suite 250

257 Brown Street

56 Berkeley Street

11 Vallee Square

11 Vallee Square

PERMIT
ISSUED
DATE

08/13/2025

08/04/2025

08/12/2025

08/12/2025

08/12/2025

08/18/2025

08/04/2025

08/07/2025

08/18/2025

08/04/2025

08/13/2025

08/12/2025

08/01/2025 - 08/31/2025

ISSUED TO

Sharri Anagnostis / Casco Bay Electric

Alex Coupe / ACRE Properties

Cherie Nash / M & Son Construction

Cherie Nash / M & Son Construction

Cherie Nash / M & Son Construction

Chris HOVIOUS / Pinewood Concepts LLC

Scott Linscott / FBC Westbrook (First

Baptist Church)

John Wypychoski / Town Fair Tire

Philip Lacourse

Nehemiah Glavin / IN Power Electric LLC

Stella Hernandez / Greater Portland

Immigrant Welcome Center

Stella Hernandez / Greater Portland
Immigrant Welcome Center
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Project Report For Site

PERMIT
NUMBER

25-
000803

25-
000806

25-
000807

25-
000808

25-
000809

25-
000810

25-
000814

25-
000815

25-
000816

25-
000817

25-
000818

25-
000819

PERMIT TITLE

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT (GENERAL) - ADDITIONS,

RENOVATIONS, ALTERATIONS, GARAGES, DECKS, SHEDS,

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT (GENERAL) - ADDITIONS,

RENOVATIONS, ALTERATIONS, GARAGES, DECKS, SHEDS,

COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

PLUMBING PERMIT (Internal Residential & Commercial)

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT (GENERAL) - ADDITIONS,

RENOVATIONS, ALTERATIONS, GARAGES, DECKS, SHEDS,

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

HEAT PUMP SYSTEMS PERMIT (Residential & Commercial)

October 21, 2025 at 6:57 AM

PROJECT ADDRESS

844 Duck Pond Road

133 & 135 BROOKS EDGE

FARM ROAD , UNIT 63

102 Spring Street

406 Main Street

529 Main Street , Suite A

11 Vallee Square

86 Brydon Way, 042

6 Laffin Drive

53 Seavey Street

141 & 145 BROOKS EDGE

FARM ROAD , UNIT 65 & 66

156 Brown Street

116 Puritan Drive

PERMIT
ISSUED
DATE

08/01/2025

08/04/2025

08/06/2025

08/18/2025

08/25/2025

08/18/2025

08/04/2025

08/04/2025

08/15/2025

08/04/2025

08/01/2025

08/07/2025

08/01/2025 - 08/31/2025

ISSUED TO

Mathias Deming / Redpoint Electric

Joseph Turner

Ermino Magno / Magno Construction LLC

Tim Napolitano / TA Napolitano Electrical

Contractors

Tim Napolitano / TA Napolitano Electrical
Contractors

Tim Napolitano / TA Napolitano Electrical
Contractors

James Jasper / Dirigo Management

Company

Erin George / Pine State Services

Andrew Anderson

Ryan Petit / Ryan Petit Electric LLC

Justin Logan / Logan Brothers Electrical

Nolan Rioux / Dave's World
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Project Report For Site

PERMIT
NUMBER

25-
000820

25-
000822

25-
000824

25-
000825

25-
000826

25-
000827

25-
000828

25-
000829

25-
000830

25-
000832

25-
000833

25-
000834

PERMIT TITLE

SPRINKLER SYSTEM PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

SOLAR ENERGY PANELS/SYSTEMS PERMIT (Residential & Commercial)

SOLAR ENERGY PANELS/SYSTEMS PERMIT (Residential & Commercial)

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMIT - NEW STRUCTURES, ADDITIONS,

RENOVATIONS, ALTERATIONS, NEW BUSINESS FITOU

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT (GENERAL) - ADDITIONS,
RENOVATIONS, ALTERATIONS, GARAGES, DECKS, SHEDS,

PLUMBING PERMIT (Internal Residential & Commercial)

October 21, 2025 at 6:57 AM

PROJECT ADDRESS

26 Micah Drive

717 Duck Pond Road

159 Mast Road

6 Allen Avenue

4 Constitution Drive

30 Palmer Street

34 Palmer Street

38 Palmer Street

40 Palmer Street

2 Ledgeview Drive

35 Brackett Street

100 Larrabee Road , Suite 250

PERMIT
ISSUED
DATE

08/14/2025

08/04/2025

08/04/2025

08/05/2025

08/07/2025

08/06/2025

08/06/2025

08/06/2025

08/05/2025

08/14/2025

08/12/2025

08/06/2025

08/01/2025 - 08/31/2025

ISSUED TO

Danny Banker / Alternative Sprinkler Fire

Protection

Charlene M Jordan

Gregory Fraser / 207 Electric

Frederick Buerman / Freedom Forever

Mark Orrico / Maine Solar Solutions

Daniel Merchant / Merchant Electric LLC

Daniel Merchant / Merchant Electric LLC

Daniel Merchant / Merchant Electric LLC

Daniel Merchant / Merchant Electric LLC

Joshua Dualan / Doten's Construction

Daniel Kazadi

John Guerin / Guerin Mechanical

Contractors
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Project Report For Site

PERMIT
NUMBER

25-
000835

25-
000836

25-
000837

25-
000838

25-
000839

25-
000840

25-
000842

25-
000843

25-
000844

25-
000846

25-
000847

25-
000848

PERMIT TITLE

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

SOLAR ENERGY PANELS/SYSTEMS PERMIT (Residential & Commercial)

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

PLUMBING PERMIT (Internal Residential & Commercial)

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT (GENERAL) - ADDITIONS,

RENOVATIONS, ALTERATIONS, GARAGES, DECKS, SHEDS,

SOLAR ENERGY PANELS/SYSTEMS PERMIT (Residential & Commercial)

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT (GENERAL) - ADDITIONS,

RENOVATIONS, ALTERATIONS, GARAGES, DECKS, SHEDS,

HOME OCCUPATION REGISTRATION

NEW Single-Family Dwelling BUILDING PERMIT

October 21, 2025 at 6:57 AM

PROJECT ADDRESS

35 Oriole Street

453 Saco Street

545 Bridge Street

133 & 135 BROOKS EDGE

FARM ROAD , UNIT 63

85 & 89 BROOKS EDGE FARM

ROAD , UNIT 84 & 83

717 Duck Pond Road

48 Constitution Drive

85 & 89 BROOKS EDGE FARM

ROAD , UNIT 84 & 83

27 Osaka Street

18 Greenfield Drive , 007

56 Glenwood Avenue

57 Merganser Street

PERMIT
ISSUED
DATE

08/07/2025

08/12/2025

08/12/2025

08/14/2025

08/14/2025

08/06/2025

08/07/2025

08/11/2025

08/20/2025

08/12/2025

08/11/2025

08/26/2025

08/01/2025 - 08/31/2025

ISSUED TO

Ellen Wong / Downeast Electrical Services

Richard LeClair / Residential

Frederick Buerman / Freedom Forever

Ryan Petit / Ryan Petit Electric LLC

Ryan Petit / Ryan Petit Electric LLC

TIMOTHY CARLAND

Joshua Baldridge / Baldridge Electric

Joseph Turner

Wendy Kulingoski

Aziz Zabiullah

Lisa Workman

Jonathan Deupree / Oceanside

Construction
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Project Report For Site

PERMIT
NUMBER

25-
000850

25-
000851

25-
000852

25-
000853

25-
000854

25-
000855

25-
000856

25-
000857

25-
000858

25-
000860

25-
000861

25-
000862

PERMIT TITLE

HEAT PUMP SYSTEMS PERMIT (Residential & Commercial)

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT (GENERAL) - ADDITIONS,

RENOVATIONS, ALTERATIONS, GARAGES, DECKS, SHEDS,

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

HEAT PUMP SYSTEMS PERMIT (Residential & Commercial)

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT (GENERAL) - ADDITIONS,

RENOVATIONS, ALTERATIONS, GARAGES, DECKS, SHEDS,

DEMOLITION PERMIT

COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMIT - NEW STRUCTURES, ADDITIONS,

RENOVATIONS, ALTERATIONS, NEW BUSINESS FITOU

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

October 21, 2025 at 6:57 AM

PROJECT ADDRESS

230 Cumberland Street

125 Conant Street

6 Stonewall Way

192 New Gorham Road

280 Main Street

63 Longley Road

315 Bridge Street

48 Mill Lane

102 Glenwood Avenue

One Idexx Drive

84 Warren Avenue Unit J

119 Haskell Street

PERMIT
ISSUED
DATE

08/08/2025

08/08/2025

08/28/2025

08/14/2025

08/12/2025

08/11/2025

08/11/2025

08/12/2025

08/12/2025

08/18/2025

08/21/2025

08/12/2025

08/01/2025 - 08/31/2025

ISSUED TO

Erin George / Pine State Services

Brett Goodnow / B2 Electric LLC

Anna O Brown

Matthew Kelley / Kelley Electrical Solutions

Alonzo Colon

Vania Pierre

Elijah Enman / Highland's Heating A.C LLC

Joseph Chawes

Patrick Mckenzie / Facility Solutions Group

Robert Pearson / Robert Pearson

Jason Gardner / Patco Construction

OLEG POPOV / DWELL ELECTRICAL
SERVICES, LLC
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Project Report For Site

PERMIT
NUMBER

25-
000863

25-
000864

25-
000866

25-
000868

25-
000869

25-
000870

25-
000871

25-
000872

25-
000873

25-
000874

25-
000875

25-
000876

PERMIT TITLE

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT (GENERAL) - ADDITIONS,
RENOVATIONS, ALTERATIONS, GARAGES, DECKS, SHEDS,

COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMIT - NEW STRUCTURES, ADDITIONS,
RENOVATIONS, ALTERATIONS, NEW BUSINESS FITOU

COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMIT - NEW STRUCTURES, ADDITIONS,

RENOVATIONS, ALTERATIONS, NEW BUSINESS FITOU

SOLAR ENERGY PANELS/SYSTEMS PERMIT (Residential & Commercial)

PLUMBING PERMIT (Internal Residential & Commercial)

PLUMBING PERMIT (Internal Residential & Commercial)

PLUMBING PERMIT (Internal Residential & Commercial)

PLUMBING PERMIT (Internal Residential & Commercial)

MECHANICAL PERMIT - Heating Boilers and HVAC (Not Heat Pumps)

MECHANICAL PERMIT - Heating Boilers and HVAC (Not Heat Pumps)

MECHANICAL PERMIT - Heating Boilers and HVAC (Not Heat Pumps)

MECHANICAL PERMIT - Heating Boilers and HVAC (Not Heat Pumps)

October 21, 2025 at 6:57 AM

PROJECT ADDRESS

58 Pride Street

449 Stroudwater Street

One Idexx Drive

217 Prospect Street

30 Palmer Street

34 Palmer Street

38 Palmer Street

40 Palmer Street

30 Palmer Street

34 Palmer Street

38 Palmer Street

40 Palmer Street

PERMIT
ISSUED
DATE

08/25/2025

08/26/2025

08/20/2025

08/18/2025

08/15/2025

08/15/2025

08/15/2025

08/15/2025

08/15/2025

08/15/2025

08/15/2025

08/15/2025

08/01/2025 - 08/31/2025

ISSUED TO

Monica Messner / N/a

Patsy Murphy / Animal Refuge League of
Greater Portland

Alec Porter

Frederick Buerman / Freedom Forever

GORDON ATKINSON / GACO INC /
GONYEA ATKINSON COMPANY INC

GORDON ATKINSON / GACO INC /
GONYEA ATKINSON COMPANY INC

GORDON ATKINSON / GACO INC /
GONYEA ATKINSON COMPANY INC

GORDON ATKINSON / GACO INC /
GONYEA ATKINSON COMPANY INC

GORDON ATKINSON / GACO INC /
GONYEA ATKINSON COMPANY INC

GORDON ATKINSON / GACO INC /
GONYEA ATKINSON COMPANY INC

GORDON ATKINSON / GACO INC /
GONYEA ATKINSON COMPANY INC

GORDON ATKINSON / GACO INC /
GONYEA ATKINSON COMPANY INC
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Project Report For Site

PERMIT
NUMBER

25-
000877

25-
000878

25-
000879

25-
000880

25-
000881

25-
000883

25-
000885

25-
000886

25-
000888

25-
000889

25-
000890

25-
000891

PERMIT TITLE

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT (GENERAL) - ADDITIONS,

RENOVATIONS, ALTERATIONS, GARAGES, DECKS, SHEDS,

HEAT PUMP SYSTEMS PERMIT (Residential & Commercial)

HEAT PUMP SYSTEMS PERMIT (Residential & Commercial)

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT (GENERAL) - ADDITIONS,

RENOVATIONS, ALTERATIONS, GARAGES, DECKS, SHEDS,

PLUMBING PERMIT (Internal Residential & Commercial)

PLUMBING PERMIT (Internal Residential & Commercial)

COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

HEAT PUMP SYSTEMS PERMIT (Residential & Commercial)

PLUMBING PERMIT (Internal Residential & Commercial)

SOLAR ENERGY PANELS/SYSTEMS PERMIT (Residential & Commercial)

SOLAR ENERGY PANELS/SYSTEMS PERMIT (Residential & Commercial)

October 21, 2025 at 6:57 AM

PROJECT ADDRESS

315 Bridge Street

91 Forest Street , 302

91 Forest Street , 301

31 ARNIES ALLEY

68 Fieldstone Drive

85 & 89 BROOKS EDGE FARM

ROAD , UNIT 84 & 83

700 Stroudwater Street

10 Graham Road

406 Bridgton Road

700 Stroudwater Street

132 Victoria Drive

330 Bridge Street

PERMIT
ISSUED
DATE

08/21/2025

08/15/2025

08/15/2025

08/20/2025

08/18/2025

08/20/2025

08/19/2025

08/25/2025

08/21/2025

08/20/2025

08/22/2025

08/22/2025

08/01/2025 - 08/31/2025

ISSUED TO

Scott Durepo / Durp LLC

Nolan Rioux / Dave's World

Nolan Rioux / Dave's World

Dikuiza Ndomatesu

Scott Nason

Scott MacDonald / Elevated Plumbing

Shawn Paradis / Precision Electric LLC

Heritage Home Service / Heritage Home

Service

Nolan Rioux / Dave's World

Mike Dixon / Dixon Heating And Cooling

Frederick Buerman / Freedom Forever

Marian Caisse / 603 Solar
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Project Report For Site

PERMIT
NUMBER

25-
000893

25-
000894

25-
000895

25-
000897

25-
000899

25-
000900

25-
000901

25-
000902

25-
000905

25-
000907

25-
000909

25-
000913

PERMIT TITLE

HEAT PUMP SYSTEMS PERMIT (Residential & Commercial)

SOLAR ENERGY PANELS/SYSTEMS PERMIT (Residential & Commercial)

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT (GENERAL) - ADDITIONS,

RENOVATIONS, ALTERATIONS, GARAGES, DECKS, SHEDS,

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

SOLAR ENERGY PANELS/SYSTEMS PERMIT (Residential & Commercial)

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT (GENERAL) - ADDITIONS,

RENOVATIONS, ALTERATIONS, GARAGES, DECKS, SHEDS,

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT (GENERAL) - ADDITIONS,
RENOVATIONS, ALTERATIONS, GARAGES, DECKS, SHEDS,

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

October 21, 2025 at 6:57 AM

PROJECT ADDRESS

15 Madison Street

53 Elmaple Drive

142 Mason Street

174 Spring Street

80 Chase Hill Drive

26 Stillwater Drive , 027

57 Merganser Street

17 Nicklaus Lane

17 Nicklaus Lane

290 Cumberland Street

5 Pioneer Road

2 Ledgeview Drive

PERMIT
ISSUED
DATE

08/26/2025

08/22/2025

08/25/2025

08/22/2025

08/22/2025

08/27/2025

08/22/2025

08/25/2025

08/27/2025

08/28/2025

08/26/2025

08/27/2025

08/01/2025 - 08/31/2025

ISSUED TO

Nolan Rioux / Dave's World

Chally Quintos / Maine Energy Experts, LLC

Jonathan P Brockway

Ryan Petit / Ryan Petit Electric LLC

Marc Gagne / Marc's Electric

Frederick Buerman / Freedom Forever

Tyla Rogers / LMTLESS ELECTRIC

Joseph Falcone / Northeast Heat

pumps/Solar Trackers

Molly Toothaker / Weatherize207

Amy Zamrock / NRH Management

Shawn Paradis / Precision Electric LLC

Thomas Handlon / Thomas Handlon and

Sons
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Project Report For Site

PERMIT
NUMBER

25-
000915

25-
000918

25-
000920

PERMIT TITLE PROJECT ADDRESS
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT 55 Huntress Avenue
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT 75 Lyman Street
PLUMBING PERMIT (Internal Residential & Commercial) 449 Stroudwater Street

October 21, 2025 at 6:57 AM

PERMIT
ISSUED
DATE

08/27/2025

08/28/2025

08/29/2025

110

08/01/2025 - 08/31/2025

ISSUED TO

Hatem Alazawy

Kevin Ruel / Ruel Electric

Kat Hess / Bob Miles & Son, INC.
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